
Pinnacle 2018 Cross Country Schedule

Date Location Time

Friday, Aug. 17 Highland Invitational (SLC)

Thursday, Aug. 23 Wayne Invitational (Bicknell

Wednesday, Sept. 5 Red Rocks Invitational (Moab)

Saturday, Sept. 8 Richfield XC Open (Richfield)

Monday, Sept. 17 Stewart Foster Invitational (Huntington

Wednesday, Sept. 19 Carbon Invitational (Price)

Saturday, Sept. 22 Wasatch Rendezvous (SLC)

Wednesday, Sept. 26 Jon Thorton Invitational (Blanding)

Friday, Sept. 28 Cedar Invitational (Cedar City)

Tuesday, Oct. 2 Titan XC Meet (Provo)

Wednesday, Oct. 10 Region 19 Championship (Monticello)

Wednesday, Oct. 17 State Championships (SLC)


